MUNICIPALITY OF SOUTH HURON GENERAL NOTES:
LEGEND ZONING BY-LAW 69-2018
RESIDENTIAL - MEDIUM DENSITY (R2-__) ZONE (ZONE MAP 5D) PROPOSED USE "ROWHOUSE" 1. PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION, THE CONTRACTOR MUST CHECK AND VERIFY
cB CATCH BASIN ALL EXISTING CONDITIONS, LOCATIONS AND ELEVATIONS. REPORT ALL
DETAIL REQUIRED END UNIT CENTRE UNIT CORNER UNIT COMMENTS DISCREPANCIES TO THE ENGINEER PRIOR TO PROCEEDING.
ZONE AREA - EACH DWELLING UNIT | 350 m2 (min.) INTERIOR & END / 400 m? (min.) CORNER 497.5 m? 361.6 m2 608.4 m? (min.
com COMMUNICATIONS BOX {min.) : {min.) CC (min.) 2. ALL WORKS ON THE MUNICIPAL RIGHT-OF-WAY TO BE APPROVED BY THE
Uy CUY WIRE PROPERTY FRONTAGE 8 m (min.) INTERIOR / 11 m (min.) END / 14 m (min.) CORNER 13.63m 9.91m 16.67 m NI THE CONTRACTOR 18 REAPONSIBLE FOR THE
PROPERTY DEPTH 38'm (min.) 365m 365m 365m *** SPECIAL ZONE *** RESTORATION OF ALL BOULEVARD AREAS.
HP HYDRO POLE FRONT YARD 4.5m MAIN DWELLING / 6.0 m (min.) ATTACHED GARAGE 11.26m/7.13m 11.12m/8.69 m 9.28m/7.10m 3 ALL EXTERIOR LIGHTING TO BE CONFINED TO THE BUILDING FACE AND
B IRON BAR FRONT YARD - DIFFERENCE 1.0 m (min.) 1.57m 157m 1.57m PARKING AREAS SO AS NOT TO CAST A GLARE ONTO THE STREET OR
. ADJACENT PROPERTIES.
EXTERIOR SIDE YARD 6.0 m (min.) N/A N/A 6.15m
SiB STANDARD IRON BAR INTERIOR SIDE YARD 1.5 m (min.) UNATTACHED SIDE / 0 m ATTACHED SIDE 311m/00m 00m/00m N/A/0.0m SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL
TIG TOP OF GRATE REAR YARD 10.0 m (min.) 10.75m 10.77 m 10.28 m :
o ZONE COVERAGE 40 % (max.) MAIN BUILDING 36.4% 50.8 % 30.6 % *** SPECIAL ZONE - CENTRE UNIT *** 1. PROTECT ALL EXPOSED SURFACES AND CONTROL ALL RUNOFF DURING
S po—— ) . . CONSTRUCTION. PROTECT ALL CATCH BASINS, MANHOLES AND PIPE ENDS
y EXISTING ELEVATION LANDSCAPED OPEN SPACE 30 % (min.) 56.0 % 39.0% 615% FROM SEDIMENT INTRUSION WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC (O EQUAL).
BUILDING HEIGHT 14 m (max.) 8m 8m 8m
190.00 m PROPOSED ELEVATION ATTACHED GARAGE 1.0 m (min.) RECESS FROM FRONT OF UNIT NIL NIL NIL *+ SPECIAL ZONE *** 2. SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL MEASURES TO BE IN ACCORDANCE
+ ATTAGHED GARAGE 0 ;" (min )WIDTH oF UNIT Y B 61 szglAL ngE WITH THE MINISTRY OF NATURAL RESOURCES GUIDELINES ON EROSION
max. § : X ok
19000m_  PROPOSED CONTOUR 6 (max.) o o o AND SEDIMENT CONTROL FOR URBAN CONSTRUCTION SITES.
NOTE: )
1.0% DIRECTION AND SLOPE OF DRAINAGE NOTES:
AL L OVERLAND WATER FLOW
1. DECKS, STEPS, ROOFED / OPEN PORCHES ARE PERMITTED TO ENCROACH INTO ALL REQUIRED YARD 2.5 m
* * ’ 1. ALL FINISHED GRADES TO DIRECT OVERLAND WATER FLOW AWAY FROM
-~ GENERAL DIREGTION OF PROVIDED THAT NO PORCH DECK OR PATIO EXTENDS CLOSER THAN 1.5 m TO ANY PROPERTY LINE. . ‘ | | ALL STRUCTURES LOGATED ON-SITE.
OVERLAND WATER FLOW |
| \ | 2. PROVIDE SPLASH PADS (OR EQUAL) FOR ALL EAVES TROUGH DOWN
- PROPOSED SWALE SRE e | | SPOUTS THAT DISCHARGE AT GRADE.
|
BENCHMARK ELEVATION: 267.52 m PROPERTY BOUNDARY N 81°48'00" E — 7: - ‘ UTILITY NOTES:
TOP SPINDLE OF FIRE HYDRANT LOCATED ON TN T T T TR TR TS R TS - _~_ ‘2—— -—D o~ p -~~~ - - TN | ‘
THE NORTH SIDE OF WATERLOO STREET, | 40.204m o, oep N ] | | | 1. THE LOCATIONS OF ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES ARE
WEST OF MARKET STREET | | 0] \ | APPROXIMATE. THE CONTRACTOR IS TO OBTAIN ALL UTILITY LOCATES.
. NN AL | }Ex' HP | 2. ALL UNDERGROUND SERVICES ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN COMPLIANCE
S | | WITH THE LATEST EDITION OF THE ONTARIO BUILDING CODE, (PART 7 -
| PLANTING STRIP — ! \
\ PLUMBING), THE ONTARIO PROVINCIAL STANDARDS, AND LOCAL
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TG 266.04m EX.SAN.MH - EX.SAN.MH COUNTY OF HURON
E.INV: 263.072 m WATERLOO STREET T/G: 266.44 m T/G: 266.54 m
W.INV: 263.036 m | W.INV: 263.279 m E:mx ggigg m NOTE:
. . . m
/ SW.INV: 264.46 m 1. PROPERTY BOUNDARY FROM PLAN OF SURVEY WITH
’ | TOPOGRAPHICAL DETAIL, PLAN No. 5-A-5167, DATED MAY 11,
/ 2021, BY ARCHIBALD, GRAY & McKAY LTD., ONTARIO LAND
| I | SURVEYORS, LONDON, ONTARIO.
N T16: 263';: 2. EXISTING SITE FEATURES AND TOPOGRAPHY FROM
o o o o o . . . . ( - 266 TOPOGRAPHICAL SURVEY COMPLETED BY MR ENGINEERING
— = - - - - - - - — -~ EX 375mmg STM - - - - - - - - - - EX STMMA L )~ AND DESIGN LTD., DATED JUNE 4, 2025.
T/G: 266.49m % 3. SITE SKETCH IS CONCEPTUAL. FINAL SITING BY OTHERS
— NNV 264.16 m — : ' :
E.INV: 264.25 m
WINY. 20 o 4. THISIS NOT A LEGAL SURVEY.
< : 1 . 1 25 Om 5m 10m 15m
' SCALE: 1:125
NOTES: NORTH COMSEETANT CONTRACTOR PROPOSED ROWHOUSE PROJECT No.
@ AT OHD  OVERHEAD DOOR ; |
c/w  COMPLETE WITH PROJ. PROJECTION DESIGN ™ No. REVISION DESCRIPTION MM/DD/YY |CH'KD v ) MR25_066
2 DIAMETER P.T.  PRESSURE TREATED
FRR FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING  rw  REINFORGCED WITH DRAWN ™ | 1. | ISSUED FOR ZONING BY-LAW AMENDMENT 06/10125 | MR ‘ 150 WATERLOO STREET
FDN  FOUNDATION SG SLIDE GATE SHEET No.
ew  EACH WAY TG  TOUNGE AND GROOVE —N CHECKED MR EXETER, ON
EX.  EXISTING tio TOP OF —_
H HIGH/HORIZONTAL TYP.  TYPICAL APPROVED MR ENGINEERING NOM 182 S P — 1
HR  HOUR uls UNDERSIDE DATE JUNE 2025 AND DESIGN LTD.
LLV  LONG LEG VERTICAL VERTICAL CIVIL-COMMERCIAL = AGRICULTURAL SITE PLAN
LVL  LAMINATED VANEER LUMBER  w/ WITH . SCALE
max.  MAXIMUM w WIDE ,
min.  MINIMUM WWM  WELDED WIRE MESH 145 Thames Road, West, Unit 4, Exeter, ON, NOM 1S3 . .
OBC  ONTARIO BUILDING CODE Telephone: (519)-317-0128 AS N d |Cated
olc  ONCENTER Email: admin@mrengdesign.com




